
CHARACTERISTICS:

ADVANTAGES:

APPLICATION:

Base
material

Vendor
code Size Quantity

pcs/box Color Barcode

PE film +
reinforced

fabric mesh

DT5010
DT5025
DT5040
DT5050
DT505

50mm*10m
50mm*25m
50mm*40m
50mm*50m
50mm*5m

48
48
48
48
72

Gray

4824012425875
4824012657825
4824012356919
4824012854767
4824012236112

Adhesive
layer

Synthetic
rubber

Thickness

0,24mm

Heat resistance

від -30
до +70°C

UNIVERSAL gray duct tape from TM Mustang is a high-quality tape made of polyethylene film reinforced with a fabric 
mesh with an adhesive layer based on synthetic rubber. The adhesive layer is half the thickness of the tape and guarantees 
excellent adhesion on all surfaces.

• resistance to UV radiation, moisture, dust, dirt, abrasion, mechanical stimuli, chemicals;
• high density of the reinforced mesh;
• anti-corrosion properties;
• the ability of application even on dirty and dusty surfaces;
• high initial and final adhesion;
• due to its softness and flexibility, it repeats all the relief features of the coated surface;
• tensile strength even with significant loads in combination with manual tear-off;
• adhesion to metal – more than 25 N/25 mm;
• versatility of application;
• high hermetic and dielectric properties.

• splicing of any materials; 
• pasting the edges of the metal when cutting rolls and for packaging products; 
• installation of electrical equipment, insulation of wires and cables; 
• sealing of seams, cracks and joints of pipes, body panels; 
• manual and automatic sealing of heavy cardboard containers; 
• strengthening of containers for bulky cargo; 
• restoration of the integrity of hoses made of rubber and films for greenhouses;
• pasting of damaged surfaces; 
• folding containers and sealing; 
• protection of packaging from moisture and dirt.

UNIVERSAL GRAY

DUCT TAPE


