

UNIVERSAL gray duct tape from **TM Mustang** is a high-quality tape made of polyethylene film reinforced with a fabric mesh with an adhesive layer based on synthetic rubber. The adhesive layer is half the thickness of the tape and guarantees excellent adhesion on all surfaces.

CHARACTERISTICS:	Base material	Adhesive layer	Vendor code	Size	Quantity pcs/box	Color	Thickness	Heat resistance	Barcode
			Ø	\mapsto			→ ★	0-+++	[!!!!!]
		Synthetic rubber	DT5010	50mm*10m	48	Gray	0,24mm	від -30 до +70°С	4824012425875
	PE film + reinforced fabric mesh		DT5025	50mm*25m	48				4824012657825
			DT5040	50mm*40m	48				4824012356919
			DT5050	50mm*50m	48				4824012854767
			DT505	50mm*5m	72				4824012236112

ADVANTAGES:

• resistance to UV radiation, moisture, dust, dirt, abrasion, mechanical stimuli, chemicals;

- high density of the reinforced mesh;
- anti-corrosion properties;
- the ability of application even on dirty and dusty surfaces;
- high initial and final adhesion;
- due to its softness and flexibility, it repeats all the relief features of the coated surface;
- tensile strength even with significant loads in combination with manual tear-off;
- adhesion to metal more than 25 N/25 mm;
- versatility of application;
- high hermetic and dielectric properties.

APPLICATION:

- splicing of any materials;
- pasting the edges of the metal when cutting rolls and for packaging products;
- installation of electrical equipment, insulation of wires and cables;
- sealing of seams, cracks and joints of pipes, body panels;
- manual and automatic sealing of heavy cardboard containers;
- strengthening of containers for bulky cargo;
- restoration of the integrity of hoses made of rubber and films for greenhouses;
- pasting of damaged surfaces;
- folding containers and sealing;
- protection of packaging from moisture and dirt.